Discover the full list by Discover the full list by
clicking or scanning the clicking or scanning the
QR code below:QR code below:
PROMOTIONAL OFFER
Validity :  13th August - 31st of December 2024
(The promotion is valid for current available stock and only for Standard Items)
WHERE VALUE MEETS
EXCELLENCE.

High helix cutting edge
Smooth cutting and low
cutting force.
High positive
rake angle chip breaker
Minimised burr.
Curved cutting edge
Minimised mismatch.
Wide wiper edge
Excellent surface finish.
3YG-1 EUROPE +33 1 72 84 40 85europe@yg1.solutions
EDP No. Description CICT
Dimension
Coolant Fig.
DC DCSFMS DCONMS LH LF APMX
17001154 M90-TP07-D16Z2M08 2 16 13 M08 23 40
4,5
● 3
17001155 M90-TP07-D20Z3M10 3 20 18 M10 35 55 ● 3
17001156 M90-TP07-D22Z4M10 4 22 18 M10 35 55 ● 3
17001157 M90-TP07-D25Z5M12 5 25 21 M12 35 57 ● 3
17001158 M90-TP07-D32Z6M16 6 32 29 M16 43 68 ● 3
17001159 M90-TP07-D40Z7M16 7 40 29 M16 43 68 ● 3
17001160 M90-TP07-D42Z8M16 8 42 29 M16 43 68 ● 3
17001149 F90-TP07-D32Z6S16 6 32 30 16 - 32 ● 2
17001150 F90-TP07-D35Z7S16 7 35 30 16 - 35 ● 2
17001151 F90-TP07-D40Z7S16 7 40 38 16 - 40 ● 2
17001152 F90-TP07-D40Z8S16 8 40 38 16 - 40 ● 2
17001153 F90-TP07-D40Z8S22 8 40 38 22 - 40 ● 2
17001162 F90-TP07-D50Z9S22 9 50 45 22 - 40 ● 2
17001163 F90-TP07-D52Z9S22 9 52 45 22 - 40 ● 2
TPKT07 CUTTER
EDP No. Description CICT
Dimension
Coolant Fig.
DC DCSFMS DCONMS LH LF APMX
17001136 E90-TP07-D12Z1C12-L80 1 12 - 12 20 80
4,5
● 1
17001137 E90-TP07-D14Z1C12-L80 1 14 - 12 20 80 ● 1
17001138 E90-TP07-D16Z2C16-L110 2 16 - 16 25 110 ● 1
17001139 E90-TP07-D16Z2C16-L150 2 16 - 16 25 150 ● 1
17001140 E90-TP07-D16Z3C16-L150 3 16 - 16 25 150 ● 1
17001192 E90-TP07-D17Z2C16-L150 2 17 - 16 25 150 ● 1
17001193 E90-TP07-D17Z2C16-L200 2 17 - 16 25 200 ● 1
17001141 E90-TP07-D17Z3C16-L150 3 17 - 16 25 150 ● 1
17001142 E90-TP07-D18Z3C16-L150 3 18 - 16 25 150 ● 1
17001143 E90-TP07-D20Z3C20-L160 3 20 - 20 25 160 ● 1
17001194 E90-TP07-D21Z3C20-L160 3 21 - 20 25 160 ● 1
17001144 E90-TP07-D25Z4W20-L115 4 25 - 20 25 115 ● 1
17001145 E90-TP07-D25Z5W25-L115 5 25 - 25 25 115 ● 1
17001146 E90-TP07-D25Z5C25-L115 5 25 - 25 25 115 ● 1
17001147 E90-TP07-D32Z6W25-L130 6 32 - 25 30 130 ● 1
17001148 E90-TP07-D40Z8W32-L130 8 40 - 32 30 130 ● 1
17001161 E90-TP07-D42Z8C32-L130 8 42 - 32 30 130 ● 1
TPKT07 Screw Wrench Handle BIT
Description TP062004-GS TPWBTP06 DT-G4 DB-TP06
EDP 18000252 18000277 18000189 18000274
Clamping Torque = 0.6Nm